4/05/19

Report:

PERMIT
TYPE

COMN

RN2

RN2

8:46:49
BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

KARA & ANDREW ETHEREDGE

FORTIN JEAN GUY & KARRY HOLMES

ADAMS, BILL

DEER VALLEY HOLDINGS GP
CWsS, LLC

CWs, LLC

YWF INCORPORATED

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

RN2

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

1900002002

1900001847
1900001901
1900001962
1900002107
1900002108

1900002118

= RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER

ISSUED
DATE

3/13/19

3/01/19
3/06/19
3/11/19
3/21/19
3/21/19

3/22/19

- NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS

SUBDIVISION

200 GROVE PARK LN STE 110

**

714 FRANKFORT DR
CRESTWOOD VILLAGE

306 ASHBOROUGH CIR
JAMESTOWN SUBDIVISION
312 TELLURIDE LN

305 COURTLAND DR

313 COURTLAND DR

238 FOLSOM RD

* %

* ok ok

Page
SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
800,000
Y
800,000
260,735
b 4
589,184
Y
229,791
Y
226,505
Y
222,866
Y
268,012
Y
1,797,093

2,597,093

x



