

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
COMN	KARA & ANDREW ETHEREDGE	1900002002	3/13/19	200 GROVE PARK LN STE 110	Y	800,000

						800,000
**						
RN2	FORTIN JEAN GUY & KARRY HOLMES	1900001847	3/01/19	714 FRANKFORT DR CRESTWOOD VILLAGE	Y	260,735
RN2	ADAMS, BILL	1900001901	3/06/19	306 ASHBOROUGH CIR JAMESTOWN SUBDIVISION	Y	589,184
RN2	DEER VALLEY HOLDINGS GP	1900001962	3/11/19	312 TELLURIDE LN	Y	229,791
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002107	3/21/19	305 COURTLAND DR	Y	226,505
RN2	CWS, LLC	1900002108	3/21/19	313 COURTLAND DR	Y	222,866
RN2	YWF INCORPORATED	1900002118	3/22/19	238 FOLSOM RD	Y	268,012

						1,797,093
**						
						=====
						2,597,093

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
 COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
 RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
 RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
 RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER